
Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed to be University) Medical College, Pune 

Department of Community Medicine 

Postgraduate Activity Schedule 

May 2018 to Oct 2018 

 

Day First Second Third Forth 
Fifth 

(if any) 

Monday 
Journal 

Club 
Seminar Pedagogy Short talk Book review 

Wednesday/ 

Thursday 

Hospital 

case 

Group 

discussion 

Family 

case 

Group 

discussion 

Paper 

discussion 

 

Time for presentation of seminar: 45 minutes followed by discussion 

Time for presentation of short talk: 20 min followed by discussion 

 

Venue: Demonstration Hall No. 12/Museum 

Time: 11.30 am / 2.15 pm  

 

  



Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed to be University Medical College, Pune 
Department of Community Medicine 

 
Rotation of postgraduate students for PG activity 

May 2018 to Oct 2018 

Seminar Family case Hospital case Journal club Pedagogy/ 

Paper 

discussion 

Short talk Book 

review  

Dr. Abhiraj Dr. Amit Dr. Abhijit  Dr. Abhiraj Dr. Amit Dr. Abhijit  Dr. Abhiraj 

Dr. Amit Dr. Abhijit  Dr. Abhiraj Dr. Amit Dr. Abhijit  Dr. Abhiraj Dr. Amit 

Dr. Abhijit  Dr. Abhiraj Dr. Amit Dr. Abhijit  Dr. Abhiraj Dr. Amit Dr. Abhijit  

Dr. Trishna Dr. Sana Dr. Trishna Dr. Trishna Dr. Sana Dr. Trishna Dr. Trishna 

Dr. Sana Dr. Trishna Dr. Sana Dr. Sana Dr. Trishna Dr. Sana Dr. Sana 

       

 

Instruction: - Kindly follow the sequence and schedule. 

 



Bharati Vidyapeeth (DTU) Medical College, Pune 
Department of Community Medicine 

Postgraduate activity: List of seminar & short talk topics 
 

May 2018 to Oct 2018 

Seminar topics 

Topic  Name of PG student 

Universal Health Coverage Dr. Abhiraj  

Nipah Virus- An example of emerging Public 
Health Problem?  

Dr. Amit 

Social Change and Doctor Dr. Abhijit 

Ayushman Bharat- National Health Protection 
Mission 

Dr. Trishna 

Ethical Guidelines for public health research Dr. Sana 

 

Short talk topics 

Topic  Name of PG 
student 

Health Belief Model  Dr. Abhiraj 

Health Promotion Dr. Amit 

Medical Audit Dr. Abhijit 

Community Based Rehabilitation  Dr. Trishna 

National Nutrition Mission Dr. Sana 

 

  



Bharati Vidyapeeth (DTU) Medical College, Pune 
Department of Community Medicine 

Postgraduate activity  

July 2018 

 

Day Date Activity Name of PG Topic 

Monday 02-7-2018 Journal Club Dr. Abhiraj  

Thursday 05-7-2018 Hospital case Dr. Abhijit  

Monday 09-7-2018 Seminar Dr. Abhiraj Universal Health 

Coverage 

Thursday 12-7-2018 News 

discussion 

All PGs  

Monday 16-7-2018 Pedagogy Dr. Amit  

Thursday 19-7-2018 Family case Dr. Amit  

Monday 23-7-2018 Short talk Dr. Abhijit Medical Audit 

Thursday 26-7-2018 News 

discussion 

All PGs  

Monday 30-7-2018 Book review Dr. Abhiraj  

 

  



Bharati Vidyapeeth (DTU) Medical College, Pune 
Department of Community Medicine 

Postgraduate activity  

August 2018 

 

Day Date Activity Name of PG Topic 

Monday 6-8-2018 Journal Club Dr. Abhijit  

Wednesday 8-8-2018 
Group 

discussion  
All PGs  Recent news 

Monday 13-8-2018 Seminar Dr. Abhiraj 
Universal Health 

Coverage 

Monday 20-8-2018 Pedagogy  Dr. Abhijit  

Wednesday 22-8-2018 Family case Dr. Amit  

Monday 27-8-2018 Short talk Dr. Abhijit Medical Audit 

Wednesday 29-8-2018 Hospital case Dr. Abhijit  

 

  



Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed To Be University Medical College, Pune 
Department of Community Medicine 

Postgraduate activity:  
September 2018 

 

Day Date Activity Name of 

PG 

Topic 

Monday 03/9/2018 Journal Club Dr. Amit  

Wednesday 05/9/2018 Hospital case  Dr. Abhijit  

Monday 10/9/2018 Seminar Dr. Amit Nipah Virus- An 

example of 

Emerging Public 

Health Problem? 

Wednesday 12/9/2018 News discussion All PGs  

Monday 17/9/2018 Pedagogy Dr. Abhiraj  

Wednesday 19/9/2018 Family case Dr. Amit  

Monday 24/9/2018 Short talk Dr. Abhiraj Health Belief Model 

Wednesday 26/9/2018 News discussion All PGs  

 

  



 

 

Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed To Be University Medical College, Pune 

Department of Community Medicine 

Postgraduate activity:  

October 2018 

 

Day Date Activity Name of 

PG 

Topic 

Monday 1/10/2018 Journal Club Dr. Abhijit  

Wednesday 3/10/2018 Hospital case Dr. Abhiraj  

Monday 8/10/2018 Family case Dr. Abhijit  

Wednesday 10/10/2018 News 

discussion 

All PGs  

Monday 15/10/2018 Pedagogy Dr. Trishna  

Wednesday 17/10/2018 Seminar Dr. Abhijit Social Change and 

Doctor 

Monday 22/10/2018 Short talk Dr. Amit Health Promotion 

Wednesday 24/10/2018 News 

Discussion 

All PGs  

Monday 29/10/2018 Group 

Discussion 

Dr. Trishna Calculation of 

Vaccine requirement 

Wednesday 31/10/2018 Paper 

Discussion 

  

 


